
2014 Brunswick County General Election One-Stop Schedule 
 

Satellite Locations 
 

North Brunswick High School · 114 Scorpion Drive · Leland · NC · 28451 
NCDOT Bridge Maintenance Building · 24 Old River Road · Leland · NC · 28451 

Brunswick Educational Transition Center · 104 Ocean Highway E · Supply · NC · 28462 
Southport Senior Center · 1513 North Howe Street · Suite 2 · Southport · NC · 28461 
Oak Island Recreation Center · 3003 E. Oak Island Drive · Oak Island · NC · 28465 

National Guard Armory · 5050 Main Street · Shallotte · NC · 28470 
South Brunswick Islands Center · 9400 Ocean Hwy 17 W · Carolina Shores · NC · 28467 

 
Thursday October 23 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Friday October 24 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday October 25 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Sunday October 26 CLOSED 
Monday October 27 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Tuesday October 28 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Wednesday October 29 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday October 30 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Friday October 31 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday November 1 7:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 
 

Board of Elections Office 
 

75 Stamp Act Drive NE ∙ Building H ∙ Bolivia ∙ NC ∙ 28422 
 

Thursday October 23 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Friday October 24 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Saturday October 25 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Sunday October 26 CLOSED 
Monday October 27 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Tuesday October 28 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Wednesday October 29 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
Thursday October 30 7:00 a.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

Friday October 31 7:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 
Saturday November 1 7:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 


